

Canterbury Woods

Item	Units	Qty	Elmers		Reith-Riley	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Mobilization, Max. (\$20,000)	LSUM	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	Ea	18	\$ 350.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 5,400.00
Stump Clearing, Special	Sta	5	\$ 700.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
Pavt, Rem	Syd	160	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,920.00
Ditching	Sta	17	\$ 900.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 13,600.00
Berm Grading	Sta	21	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 4,830.00
Aggregate Base	Ton	1124	\$ 16.50	\$ 18,546.00	\$ 16.80	\$ 18,883.20
HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	Syd	20,237	\$ 2.50	\$ 50,592.50	\$ 2.25	\$ 45,533.25
Approach, CI I	Ton	50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,400.00
Approach, CI II	Ton	158	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.58	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,740.00
Shoulder, CI II	Ton	931	\$ 0.01	\$ 9.31	\$ 23.00	\$ 21,413.00
Trenching	Sta	62	\$ 130.00	\$ 8,060.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 5,890.00
HMA Surface, Rem	Syd	4046	\$ 6.00	\$ 24,276.00	\$ 3.70	\$ 14,970.20
HMA Approach	Ton	449	\$ 110.00	\$ 49,390.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 44,900.00
HMA Approach	Ton	161	\$ 110.00	\$ 17,710.00	\$ 57.50	\$ 9,257.50
HMA, LVSP	Ton	3345	\$ 72.00	\$ 240,840.00	\$ 57.50	\$ 192,337.50
Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	Syd	189	\$ 60.00	\$ 11,340.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 7,938.00
Post, Mailbox	Ea	25	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 71.50	\$ 1,787.50
Post, Steel, 3 lb	Ft	70	\$ 7.15	\$ 500.50	\$ 6.50	\$ 455.00
Sign, Type III, Erect, Salv	Ea	5	\$ 55.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00
Sign, Type III, Rem	Ea	10	\$ 28.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 250.00
Sign, Type IIIA	Sft	20	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 360.00
Sign, Type IIIB	Sft	6	\$ 20.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 108.00
Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	Ea	2	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00
Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	Ea	2	\$ 1.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2.00
Minor Traf Devices	LSUM	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Furn	Ea	30	\$ 12.50	\$ 375.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 330.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Oper	Ea	30	\$ 1.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 30.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	Sft	232	\$ 3.50	\$ 812.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 696.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	232	\$ 1.00	\$ 232.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 232.00
Traf Regulator Control	LSUM	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00
Slope Restoration, Type B - Modified	Syd	4720	\$ 5.00	\$ 23,600.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 33,040.00
Total				\$ 555,042.39		\$ 530,253.15

Italics indicates math error